Room Rates for 2017-2018
Fredericksburg Campus

The residential fees outlined below have been approved by the Board of Visitors and are effective for the 2017-2018 academic year. Any

changes to this schedule of fees will be announced immediately.

First Year Hall — Per Semester

First Year Hall Single  Double  Triple Quad
Randolph/Mason $3,811  $3,300 - -
Marshall $3,811  $3,300 $2.956 -
Russell - $3,300 $2.956 -
Virginia $3,811  $3,300 - -
Westmoreland - $3,300 $2,956  $2.805

Upper-Class Hall — Per Semester

Upper Class Hall Single Double  Triple Quad
Alvey - $3,209 - -
Arrington - $3,209 N .
Ball $3.811 83,105 :
Bushnell $4,331 83,105 -
Custis - $3,105 ' e
Framer $3,811  $3,105 $2,956  $2,805
Jefferson $3,811 - § e
Madison - $3,105 - -

UMW Apartments — Per Semester
UMW Apartments Single Double Triple  Quad

$4,908 $4,038 - -

Eagle Landing — Per Semester

Eagle Landing Single Double Triple Quad

$4,240 - -



Dining Rates for 2017-2018

Dining Plans — Per Semester

Residence Eagle Unlimited 225 Block with 150 Block with 90 Block with 75 Block with
with $200 Flex $200 Flex $300 Flex $175 Flex $250 Flex
Cost:$2,495 Cost:$2,088 Cost:$2,003 Cost:$1,125 Cost:$1,125
First Year Students \ N/A N/A N/A N/A

Living on Campus

All Residence Halls \ \ \ N/A N/A
University V V V \ \/
Apartments or Eagle
Landing
Seniors with at least \ V \/ \ V
90 credits
-]
Commuter Dining Plans M
8 Block with $750 Flex $840
30 Block with $500 Flex $788
30 Block with $200 Flex $460
8 Block with $200 Flex $280
5 Meals Per Week* $460
3 Meals Per Week* $260

* For the “meals per week” plans; your meals must be used each week or forfeited. No flex is included with these plans.

Please visit the UMW Dining website for a detailed description of each meal plan and other important dining information. Please note that
in-state and out-of-state students are charged the same rate for meals. If you are a residential student, your bill will reflect the meal plan

that you selected when you completed your Housing and Dining Services Agreement application.

Note: Students who wish to change meal plans must complete a Meal Plan Change Application within the first two weeks of classes.

Approved meal plan changes will be effective within 72 hours of the submission.

Note: Meal plans are carried over from the Fall semester to the Spring semester.



